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VENEZUELA (VEN) i+
UKRAINE (UKR)
CAMEROON (CMR)
RUSSIA (RUS) i+
GREECE (GRE)
COLOMBIA (COL)
CUBA (CUB)

SUDAN (SUD)
KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)
CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)
BULGARIA (BUL)
ROMANIA (ROU)
JAMAICA (TAM)
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I (GBR) i+
ITALY (ITA)
SLOVENIA (SLO) i+
DOMINICA (DMA)
PORTUGAL (POR)
SENEGAL (SEN)
ALGERTA (ALG)
UNITED STATES (USA) i+
CHINA (CHN)

SPAIN (ESP)
BELARUS (BLR)
ISRAEL (ISR)
LATVIA (LAT)
FRANCE (FRA)
BRAZIL (BRA)
FINLAND (FIN)
GERMANY (GER)
TURKEY (TUR)
SERBIA (SRB)
UZBEKISTAN (UZB)
BELGIUM (BEL)

National Athletics Records _ Women _ Triple jump / 31/10/2024

i+ Meilleurs records en salle / Best records indoors (Voir en fin de liste / See end of list)

athlestats all-time



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

DOMINICAN REP. (DOM)
SLOVAK REPUBLIC (SVK)
NIGERIA (NGR)

POLAND (POL)

ESTONIA (EST)
LITHUANIA (LTU)

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO (TTO)

GHANA (GHA)
SWEDEN (SWE)
MOLDAVA (MDA)
INDONESIA (INA)
THAILAND (THA)
JAPAN (JPN)
VIETNAM (VIE)
INDIA (IND)
BAHAMAS (BAH) i+
SAINT VINCENT (VIN) i+
GRENADA (6RN)
UGANDA (UGA)
ECUADOR (ECU)
SOUTH AFRICA (RSA)
AUSTRALIA (AUS)
GEORGIA (GEO)
GUYANA (6UY) i+
CANADA (CAN) i+
MEXICO (MEX)
HUNGARY (HUN)
DENMARK (DEN)
TURKMENISTAN (TKM)
CYPRUS (CYP)

KOREA (SOUTH) (KOR)
ARGENTINA (ARG)
NEW ZEALAND (NZL)
SAINT LUCIA (LCA)
MALAYSTA (MAS)

SAO TOME & PRINCIPE (STP) i+

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)
NORWAY (NOR)

JOSE TIMA Analucia 1452 05 89 16/07/22 2q2
VELDAKOVADana 1451 13 81 11/05/08 1
USORORuth 1450 20 97 10/04/21 1
TRYBANSKA Malgorzata 1444 18 81 29/07/10 3q2
LEIBAK Kaire 1443 06 88 17/08/06 1
ZAGAINOVADiana 1443 18 97 30/06/19 1
ALEXANDER Ayanna 1440 00 82 31/08/14 1
EKENadia 1433 08 93 08/06/19 4
KLUFT Carolia 1429 07 83 08/06/08 1
BOLSHOVAOlga 1424 06 68 28/06/03 2
LONDA MariaNatalia 1417 07 90 17/12/13 1
CHUAYMAROENG Parinya 1417 10 97 25/05/18 1
MORIMOTO Mariko 1416 07 95 03/06/23 1
VUThiMon 1415 01 90 23/08/17 1
BABU SAB Aishwarya 1414 00 97 13/06/22 1
TAYLOR Charisma 14.08 11 99 11/05/24

WELCOME Mikeisha 1407 16 00 15/04/23 1
SYLVESTERPatricia 1406 01 83 06/07/08 2
NAMBAWA Sarah 1406 00 84 09/04/11 1
ZALDIVAR Livba Maria 1405 00 A 93 01/05/19 2

XULU Zinzi 14.05
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MAURITIUS (MRI)
KIRZIGHISTAN (KGZ)
AUSTRIA (AUT)
MOROCCO (MAR)
ANGUILLA (AIA) i+
US VIRGIN ISL. (ISV)
GUATEMALA (GUA)
CROATIA (CRO)

SRI LANKA (SRI)
KENYA (KEN) i+
CHINESE TAIPET (TPE)
BURKINA FASO (BUR)
PERU (PER)

IRELAND (IRL)
ICELAND (ISL)
URUGUAY (URV)
LESOTHO (LES)
EGYPT (E6Y)
ARMENIA (ARM)
PUERTO RICO (PUR)
LIBERIA (LBR)
NETHERLANDS (NED)
ALBANIA (ALB)
BOLIVIA (BOL)
ANGOLA (ANG)
SWITZERLAND (SUT)
HAITI (HAI)
MADAGASCAR (MAD)

Meilleurs records (et =) en salle / Best records (and =) indoors

VENEZUELA (VEN)
RUSSTA (RUS)

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I (GBR)

UNITED STATES (USA)
SLOVENIA (SLO)
BAHAMAS (BAH)
SAINT VINCENT (VIN)

SAO TOME & PRINCIPE (STP)

POTIRONLiliane 1380  -06 98 04/08/23 4 Kinshasa(COD)
SARDIRakhima 1376 15 86 19/06/07 3 Bangkok(THA)
NINOVA Ljudmila 1375 02 60 09/07/97 4 Linz(AUT)
CHNATK Jamea 1375 20 84 01/07/12 3 PorfoNovo(BEN)
PROCTOR Shara 1374 06 88 30/05/09 2 Greensboro(USA)
HYACINTHFlora 1373 66 17/05/87 1 Tuscaloosa(USA)
FUENTES Thelna 1372 00 92 23/06/18 1 SanSalvador (ESA)
MRAKOVCIC Silvija 1371 14 68 21/05/95 3 Ljwbljna(sLO)
LAKSHANIHD. Vidusha 1366 16 96 18/08/19 1 Colombo(SRD)
BIT Winny Chepngetich 13.64 15 03 19/03/24 2 Accra(GHA)

WANG Kuo-Huei 1363 13 78 26/12/99 1 Taoyuan(TPE)
OUABA Chantal 1363 16 75 24/06/02 1 Ouagadougou(BUR)
SEGURA Silvana 1363 04 90 05/03/22 1 Lima(PER)
SCANLON Taneisha 1362 09 77 07/06/05 1 Brafislva(svk)
GUNNARSDOTTIR Irma 13.61 12 98 30/06/24 1 Akureyri (ISL)

FALCIONI Ménica 1359 -02 68 08/05/99 1 Montevideo(URU)
SECHELELerato 1357 06 94 10/04/18 4 GoldCoust(AUS)
OWISEsraa 1357 06 97 07/07/23 1 Algers(ALG)
ALVERTSIANKristina 1356 90 17/05/22 Alexandria(6RE)
LEATanasia 1353 17 91 16/06/19 2 ChulaVista(USA)
KAYE Decontee 1352 11 87 09/06/07 4 Sacramento(USA)
BAARBrenda 1351 04 87 18/06/l1 5 Izmir(TR)
BREGUVera 1350 69 10/06/9 1 Durrés(ALB)
QUISPE Valeria 13.50 0.4 A 97 08/06/24 2 Cochabamba (BOL)

N'ZOLA Theresa 1349 18 83 27/07/02 Angers(FRA)
AFFESSIFatim 1349 -05 A 93 01/07/18 1 LacChaux-de-Fonds(SUL)
DELAUNAY Pascale 1347 10 A 82 27/11/14 6 Xaapa(MEX)
VOLAZANDRY Rapitsara 1341 76 15/08/07 Anfananarivo (MAD)
ROJAS Yulimar 1574 95 20/03/22 1 Beograd(SRB)
LEBEDEVA Tatyana 1536 76 06/03/04 1 Budapest (HUN)
HANSEN Ashia 1516 71 28/02/98 1 Valencia (ESP)
MOORE Jasmine 1512 01 11/03/23 1 Albuquerque (USA)
SESTAK Marija 1508 79 13/02/08 1 Peania (GRE)
TAYLOR Charisma 1488 99 11/03/23 2 Albuquerque (USA)
WELCOME Mikeisha 1421 00 11/03/23 4 Albuquerque (USA)
deSOUSAAgate 1413 00 12/02/23 2 Pombal POR)

athlestats all-time



GUYANA (6UY)

KENYA (KEN) BII Winny Chepngetich 13.66 03 24/02/24 1 Lubbock (USA)
ANGUILLA (AIA) PROCTOR Shara 1388 88 06/02/10 1 Blacksburg (USA)
BRIT. VIRGIN ISL. (IVB) PENNKgla 1338 98 01/02/20 3 Fayetteville (USA)

athlestats all-time



